USE OF LAGOTTO CLUB OF AMERICA LOGO ON WEBSITES

As one of the benefits of membership, Lagotto Club of America (LCA) members in good standing are welcome to use the LCA logo on their websites after approval by the Board of Directors of the LCA. There is no provision for use of the LCA logo on any written materials by anyone other than the Lagotto Club of America. If a member chooses to use the use the LCA logo, they must adhere to specific criteria listed below.

- 1. The member must be a member in good standing, owing no unpaid dues, fees, or fines.
- 2. The LCA logo will be provided by LCA and must be displayed in a manner specified by LCA as outlined in the following guidelines.

Guidelines for use of the LCA logo:

- 1. Submit your written request via email to Secretary@LagottoUS.com.
- 2. Indicate the address of the website you intend to post the LCA logo on to.
- 3. The LCA logo must include the member's relationship to the LCA, either
 - Member, Lagotto Club of America, or
 - Charter Member, Lagotto Club of America

Please indicate what relationship you will be posting with the LCA logo. Only the member's relationship with the LCA is allowed in conjunction with the LCA logo.

4. The LCA logo/graphic must be linked to LCA website homepage www.lagottous.com

(Adopted by the Board of Directors 03/2012)